
登録状況（各月1日現在）※平成29年6月までは各月2日現在

登録年月 男 女 計 増減

平成31年3月 43,554 48,123 91,677 -219

令和元年6月 43,538 48,100 91,638 -39

令和元年9月 43,437 47,989 91,426 -212

令和元年12月 43,379 47,901 91,280 -146

令和2年3月 43,305 47,803 91,108 -172

令和2年6月 43,240 47,733 90,973 -135

令和2年9月 43,126 47,632 90,758 -215

令和2年12月 43,076 47,545 90,621 -137

令和3年3月 42,968 47,468 90,436 -185

令和3年6月 42,972 47,403 90,375 -61

令和3年9月 42,860 47,269 90,129 -246

令和3年12月 42,825 47,231 90,056 -73

令和4年3月 42,777 47,124 89,901 -155

令和4年6月 42,745 46,974 89,719 -182

​令和4年9月 42,671 46,745 89,416 -303

​令和4年12月 42,581 46,649 89,230 -186

​令和5年3月 42,441 46,455 88,896 -334

​令和5年6月 42,304 46,298 88,602 -294

​令和5年9月 42,165 46,036 88,201 -401

​令和5年12月 42,131 45,955 88,086 -115


